SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
6th grade and under Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 7:52.1
1 666 Dane DeMille 11- 1 1 7:32.7 7:32.7 0:00.0
2 668 Leon Flesher 9-1 5 6 7:51.7 15:24.4 0:18.9
3 674 Christian McCabe 9-1 12 18 8:11.8 23:36.2 0:39.0
4 673 Niegel Mansouri 9-1 More Than 3 8:53.6 32:29.9 1:20.8
5 665 Landon Davies 9-1 More Than 3 9:06.1 41:36.0 1:33.3
6 675 Marcus Rath 11- More Than 3 10:13.1 51:49.2 2:40.4
7 671 Jackson Hoover 7-8 More Than 3 10:15.5 1:02:04.7 2:42.7
8 677 Abner Shelley 7-8 More Than 3 14:18.6 1:16:23.4 6:45.8
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 24 Average Time: 8:00.9
1 155 Oscar Piercy 9-1 2 2 7:36.9 7:36.9 0:00.0
2 150 Paul Madsen 11- 4 6 7:51.4 15:28.4 0:14.4
3 163 Jack Turovitz 9-1 18 24 8:34.4 24:02.8 0:57.4
4 158 Gage Reinhard 11- More Than 3 8:39.2 32:42.1 1:02.2
5 164 Sarogan Velmurugan 11- More Than 3 9:11.7 41:53.8 1:34.7
6 133 Logan Calderon 9-1 More Than 3 9:14.7 51:08.6 1:37.7
7 135 Ronin Chamberlain 9-1 More Than 3 9:29.1  1:00:37.7 1:52.1
8 160 Van Schranz 11- More Than 3 9:38.5 1:10:16.3 2:01.5
9 129 Jeremiah Ayeni 9-1 More Than 3 10:58.8 1:21:15.1 3:21.8
10 166 Cruz Wilson 9-1 More Than 3 12:47.1  1:34:.02.2 5:10.1
Team - Jefferson (Sacramento) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 8:46.3
1 327 Daniel Gonzalez 6 15 15 8:24.6 8:24.6 0:00.0
2 336 Christian Kakow 6 23 38 8:56.8 17:21.4 0:32.2
3 340 Brayden Marean 4 24 62 8:57.7 26:19.1 0:33.1
4 337 Zyan Logan 5 More Than 3 9:05.1 35:24.3 0:40.5
5 325 Caden Etter 6 More Than 3 10:30.1 45:54.4 2:05.5
6 322 Charles Davis 6 More Than 3 10:40.3 56:34.8 2:15.7
7 321 Malachi Curtis 5 More Than 3 11:35.2 1:08:10.1 3:10.6
8 313 Andrew Alarcon 4 More Than 3 11:36.2 1:19:46.3 3:11.6
9 359 Bryan Williams 6 More Than 3 12:23.8 1:32:10.1 3:59.1
10 319 Leo Chamberlin 6 More Than 3 13:26.2  1:45:36.4 5:01.6
11 329 Jeremiah Hawkins 5 More Than 3 13:41.3  1:59:17.7 5:16.7
12 312 Christian Aguayo Diaz 5 More Than 3 13:45.2  2:13:02.9 5:20.5
13 351 Yussef Said 5 More Than 3 14:15.6  2:27:18.6 5:51.0
14 345 De'Sean Owens 6 More Than 3 15:02.0  2:42:20.7 6:37.4
15 357 Javier Torres 4 More Than 3 16:44.2  2:59:04.9 8:19.5
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Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway)
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Team - St Ignatius
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Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 8:47.7
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66

8:04.5
9:01.1
9:17.6
9:28.0
10:22.9
10:45.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:44.0
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8:26.3
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17:52.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:05.1
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17:05.7
26:23.3
35:51.4
46:14.3
56:59.7

8:03.6
16:30.0
26:12.0
36:16.3
46:37.9
57.02.7

1:07:37.6
1:18:12.7
1:28:48.0
1:39:47.4
1:50:52.4
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2:13:35.6
2:26:47.8
2:40:41.4
2:54:49.2
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3:23:16.8
3:41:09.3
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17:30.3
27:15.4
37:24.3
49:35.2
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1:.13.1
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0:00.0
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1:38.3
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2:17.9
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2:31.1
2:31.4
2:31.6
2:55.7
3.014
3:16.1
3:19.7
5:08.4
5:49.9
6:04.1
6:08.6
6:11.7
9:48.7
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0:00.4
1:00.1
1:23.9
3:25.9
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Team - John Adams Academy (Roseville) Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 8:58.5
1 361 Jackson Barnum 6 6 6 7:58.1 7:58.1 0:00.0
2 362 Monroe Barnum 3 36 42 9:23.6 17:21.7 1.254
3 371 Max Dyer 6 42 84 9:33.8 26:55.6 1:35.7
4 393 Jonathan Murphy 6 More Than 3 9:57.6 36:53.2 1:59.4
5 360 John Allen 6 More Than 3 10:07.3 47:00.5 2:09.2
6 395 Owen Neuenschwander 6 More Than 3 10:08.1 57:08.7 2:10.0
7 385 Gabriel Holiday 6 More Than 3 10:21.7  1:07:30.5 2:23.6
8 365 Dylan Brace 6 More Than 3 10:23.7  1:17:54.2 2:25.6
9 377 Tucker Florentz 5 More Than 3 11:01.5 1:28:55.8 3:.034
10 394 Noah Neuenschwander 4 More Than 3 11:07.5 1:40:03.4 3:094
11 369 Brett DeBurgh 4 More Than 3 11:10.7 1:51:141 3:125
12 401 Jorrel Strandhagen 5 More Than 3 11:38.9  2:02:53.1 3:40.7
13 403 Elliott Warnick 5 More Than 3 11:56.8  2:14:49.9 3:58.7
14 391 Uean Mendiola 4 More Than 3 12:19.2  2:27:09.2 4:21.0
15 400 Ravinesh Singh 6 More Than 3 12:23.1  2:39:32.3 4:25.0
16 399 Jacob Schmit 4 More Than 3 12:24.4  2:51:56.8 4:26.2
17 374 Ephraim Euer 4 More Than 3 12:29.8  3:04:26.6 4:31.7
18 389 Trace Litherland 4 More Than 3 13:15.0 3:17:41.6 5:16.8
19 382 Lucas Gonzales 5 More Than 3 14:01.4  3:31:43.0 6:03.2
20 396 Zakai Pinto 5 More Than 3 18:48.0 3:50:31.1 10:49.9
Team - Sacred Heart (PAL) Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 9:12.9
1 688 Anthony Chavez 6 21 21 8:50.0 8:50.0 0:00.0
2 684 Jack Anderson 6 33 54 9:19.5 18:09.5 0:29.4
3 683 Ira Anderson 3 39 93 9:29.4 27:38.9 0:39.4
4 689 Presley Fisher 4 More Than 3 9:51.6 37:30.6 1:01.6
5 698 George Macko 6 More Than 3 11:28.5 48:59.2 2:38.5
6 690 Matthew Garland 5 More Than 3 14:46.5  1.03:45.7 5:56.5
Team - Witter Ranch Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 9:51.3
1 1056 Muhammad Ferdous 4 10 10 8:06.3 8:06.3 0:00.0
2 1061 Parneet Padda 4 13 23 8:20.3 16:26.6 0:13.9
3 1066 Mateo Vargas 4 77 100 13:07.2 29:33.8 5:00.8
4 1055 Michael Busamonte 4 More Than 3 13:07.2 42:41.1 5:00.9
5 1065 Edris Shabazz 5 More Than 3 15:38.9 58:20.1 7:32.5
6 1062 Quentin Quiambao 5 More Than 3 17:48.0 1:16:08.1 9:41.7
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Adventure Christian School Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 9:20.8
1 26 Ethan Murray 5 29 29 9:12.5 9:12.5 0:00.0
2 15 Bentley Angle 6 34 63 9:20.4 18:32.9 0:07.8
3 30 Taylor Surface 6 40 103 9:29.4 28:02.4 0:16.8
4 31 Sam Whetstine 5 More Than 3 10:26.3 38:28.8 1:13.8
5 14 Elliot Conner 5 More Than 3 11:25.9 49:54.7 2:13.3
6 21 Dathan Herrera 5 More Than 3 11:51.0 1:01:45.7 2:38.5
7 27 Donald Schoonover 4 More Than 3 13:02.9 1.14:48.7 3:50.3

Team - St. Rose Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 9:30.6
1 900 Eli Archer 5 3 3 7:50.8 7:50.8 0:00.0
2 906 Dane Muck 6 46 49 9:52.1 17:42.9 2:01.2
3 902 David Finnegan 4 58 107 10:48.8 28:31.8 2:57.9
4 913 GianCarlo Villafana 4 More Than 3 10:57.4 39:29.3 3:06.6
5 912 Knolan Stepp 4 More Than 3 12:46.1 52:15.4 4:55.2

Team - St Philomene’s Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 9:28.5
1 883 Pablo Aguilar-Michel 6 22 22 8:52.8 8:52.8 0:00.0
2 884 Adrian Castillo 4 38 60 9:27.7 18:20.5 0:34.8
3 889 Julian Vargas 6 48 108 10:04.9 28:25.4 1:12.0
4 882 Gabriel Aguilar-Michel 1 More Than 3 10:34.1 38:59.6 1:41.3
5 887 Sebastian Rivera 2 More Than 3 11:02.4 50:02.0 2:09.5
6 885 Collin Hilson 2 More Than 3 11:58.7 1:02:00.8 3:05.8
7 888 Dominic Rodriguez 1 More Than 3 20:22.3 1:22:23.1 11:29.4

Team - St Francis Elementary Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 119 Average Time: 9:53.5
1 781 Cooper Jerwers 6 27 27 9:02.2 9:02.2 0:00.0
2 779 Dylan Hunley 6 30 57 9:14.0 18:16.3 0:11.8
3 780 Eil Hunley 4 62 119 11:24.2 29:40.6 2:22.0
4 788 Oliver Vlahos 4 More Than 3 11:34.3 41:14.9 2:32.1
5 775 Dylan Gomez 6 More Than 3 15:23.2 56:38.2 6:21.0

Team - St John the Evangelist Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 129 Average Time: 10:04.4
1 839 Jackson Kann 5 11 11 8:09.8 8:09.8 0:00.0
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Team - St John the Evangelist Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 129 Average Time: 10:04.4
2 840 Jack Loverich 6 49 60 10:13.1 18:23.0 2:03.2
3 836 Vinson Haecker 5 69 129 11:50.3 30:13.3 3:40.4
4 843 Jack Rojas 6 More Than 3 12:56.8 43:10.2 4:46.9

Team - St Elizabeth Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 10:06.2
1 753 Shanne Guajardo 6 9 9 8:05.1 8:05.1 0:00.0
2 751 Nathan Fong 6 56 65 10:39.4 18:44.6 2:34.3
3 752 Gabriel Gomez 6 65 130 11:34.0 30:18.6 3:28.9
4 762 Santino Saavedra 6 More Than 3 11:45.6 42:04.3 3:40.5
5 763 Aiden Tabuso 6 More Than 3 12:43.2 54:47.5 4:38.0
6 757 Trevor Martin 5 More Than 3 14:52.2  1:09:39.8 6:47.1
7 765 Alonzo Winslow 5 More Than 3 14:52.6  1:24:32.5 6:47.5

Team - Delta Hawks Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 132 Average Time: 9:58.5
1 228 David Rodriguez 9-1 25 25 9:00.7 9:00.7 0:00.0
2 222 Jack Mittleman 9-1 52 77 10:24.0 19:24.8 1.23.2
3 221 Mason Miller 11- 55 132 10:30.9 29:55.7 1:30.1
4 218 Callan Lindsay 9-1 More Than 3 11:01.7 40:57.4 2:00.9
5 210 Tyler Cook 9-1 More Than 3 11:24.4 52:21.9 2:23.6

Team - St Michael’s Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 149 Average Time: 10:13.9
1 856 Cole Anderson 5 45 45 9:51.6 9:51.6 0:00.0
2 870 Vedh Ravula 6 51 96 10:23.0 20:14.7 0:314
3 857 Reid Anderson 6 53 149 10:27.2 30:41.9 0:35.5
4 867 John Morris 5 More Than 3 11:13.3 41:55.2 1:21.6
5 875 William Simpson 5 More Than 3 12:34.1 54:29.4 2:42.5
6 876 Bennett Smith 5 More Than 3 13:39.1  1:08:08.6 3:47.5

Team - Genevieve F. Didion Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 152 Average Time: 10:33.6
1 254 Ethan Soto 6 28 28 9:10.9 9:10.9 0:00.0
2 244 Caleb Dehorta 6 57 85 10:46.4 19:57.3 1.354
3 258 Adam Yim 6 67 152 11:43.6 31:41.0 2:32.6
4 249 Christian Ortega 6 More Than 3 12:06.7 43:47.7 2:55.7
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September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
6th grade and under Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St Albans Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 10:50.6
1 732 Savva Mehalakis 6 14 14 8:22.9 8:22.9 0:00.0
2 735 Krish Sharma 6 71 85 11:59.0 20:21.9 3:36.1
3 724 Darsh Bhatia 5 72 157 12:10.0 32:32.0 3:47.1
4 737 Viraaj Sidhu 5 More Than 3 13:10.0 45:42.0 4:47.1
5 734 Keshav Sharma 5 More Than 3 13:15.0 58:57.1 4:52.1
6 733 Agastya Randhawa 5 More Than 3 13:43.2  1:12:40.3 5:20.3
7 728 Bo Gant 5 More Than 3 14:39.4  1:27:19.7 6:16.4
Team - St James Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 158 Average Time: 10:39.6
1 828 Cade Myers 5 35 35 9:22.2 9:22.2 0:00.0
2 823 Brian Kelly 5 59 94 11:04.6 20:26.8 1:42.3
3 827 Kyle Murray 5 64 158 11:31.9 31:58.8 2:09.7
4 831 Brock Paulsen 5 More Than 3 12:16.8 44:15.6 2:54.6
Team - Two Rivers Elementary Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 162 Average Time: 11:13.4
1 1020 Max Mitchell 4 17 17 8:30.8 8:30.8 0:00.0
2 1019 Domonique Grijalva 5 66 83 11:39.2 20:10.0 3:08.3
3 1022 Gabriel Morales 4 79 162 13:30.2 33:40.3 4:59.4
4 1026 Xavier Rodriguez 5 More Than 3 13:59.2 47:39.6 5:28.4
5 1029 Elias Villagomez 5 More Than 3 14:23.2  1:02:02.8 5:52.4
6 1016 Carlos Bojorquez 4 More Than 3 21:12.8  1:23:15.7 12:41.9
Team - Our Lady of Grace Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 169 Average Time: 11:05.1
1 533 Joseph Alfieri 6 41 41 9:32.7 9:32.7 0:00.0
2 537 Ben Giannini 6 50 91 10:16.7 19:49.4 0:43.9
3 539 Nathan Salonga 7 78 169 13:26.0 33:15.5 3:53.3
4 538 Angelo Hernandez 6 More Than 3 13:29.9 46:45.4 3:57.1
Team - Natomas Charter Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 170 Average Time: 10:55.3
1 1106 Mihir Ratilal 6 47 47 10:03.1 10:03.1 0:00.0
2 1104 Haseeb Omary 6 60 107 11:12.5 21:15.7 1.094
3 1096 Ishaan Brar 6 63 170 11:30.4 32:46.1 1.27.2
4 1102 Nicolas Martinez 6 More Than 3 15:38.8 48:25.0 5:35.7
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Team - Golden Valley Charter Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 181

1 261 Colin Blakley 6 31 31

2 266 lan Craven 5 70 101

3 268 David Dietzen 5 80 181

4 269 Turel Fuller 6 More Than 3

5 264 Finley Chase 6 More Than 3
Team - Natomas Park Elementary Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 183

1 516 Alex Biala 5 54 54

2 518 Jovanni Loza 5 61 115

3 515 Marco Becerril 4 68 183

4 517 Cole Ignasiak 4 More Than 3

5 514 Quinton Archie 5 More Than 3
Team - Paso Verde Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 202

1 564 Pedro Santiago 6 37 37

2 561 Samuel Reeday 4 81 118

3 1120 Isaiah Langer 84 202

4 551 Michael Jones 4 More Than 3
Team - St Charles Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 223

1 742 Xavier Johnson 6 73 73

2 739 Reed Abero 5 74 147

3 746 DatTa 6 76 223

4 1119 Felipe Garcia More Than 3
Team - A.M. Winn Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 240

1 4 Henry Carlson 75 75

2 1 Ezekial (Zeke) Awosayna 5 82 157

3 3 Charlie Carlson 4 83 240
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

24

Average Time: 11:33.1

9:16.4
11:52.1
13:30.9
13:31.3
14:38.0

25

9:16.4 0:00.0
21:08.5 2:35.7
34:39.5 4:14.5
48:10.8 4:14.9

1:02:48.9 5:21.6

Average Time: 11:10.4

10:29.4
11:14.9
11:46.9
14:00.6
16:36.0

26

10:29.4 0:00.0
21:44.4 0:45.5
33:31.4 1:17.5
47:32.0 3:31.2
1:04:08.1 6:06.6

Average Time: 13:04.3

9:25.2
13:56.1
15:51.8
15:52.3

27

9:25.2 0:00.0
23:21.3 4:30.8
39:13.1 6:26.5
55:05.4 6:27.0

Average Time: 12:23.9

12:10.6
12:20.1
12:41.0
12:42.6

28

12:10.6 0:00.0
24:30.8 0:09.4
37:11.8 0:30.3
49:54.5 0:31.9

Average Time: 14:11.4

12:22.5
14:22.1
15:49.6

12:22.5 0:00.0
26:44.6 1:59.5
42:34.2 3:27.0
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
7th and 8th grade Boys/Open
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 17 Average Time: 7:02.8
1 145 Rafael Jopson 13- 3 3 6:50.6 6:50.6 0:00.0
2 156 Alden Reck 11- 6 9 7:05.8 13:56.5 0:15.2
3 137 Calvin Fear 13- 8 17 7:12.0 21:08.5 0:21.3
4 128 Aiden Atkin 13- More Than 3 7:25.1 28:33.6 0:34.4
5 153 Kai Patrick 13- More Than 3 7:35.9 36:09.6 0:45.3
6 144  Jaxon Johnson 13- More Than 3 7:52.5 44:02.1 1:01.9
7 157 Mason Reck 11- More Than 3 9:07.0 53:09.1 2:16.3
Team - Delta Hawks Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 19 Average Time: 7:03.1
1 232 Elias Thronson 11- 1 1 6:39.3 6:39.3 0:00.0
2 225 Matthew Ogilvie 13- 5 6 7:01.0 13:40.3 0:21.6
3 209 Oliver Charkiewicz 13- 13 19 7:29.2 21:09.5 0:49.8
4 204 Charles Albrecht 13- More Than 3 7:48.8 28:58.4 1:09.5
5 217 Lou Knowles 11- More Than 3 8:09.7 37:08.2 1:30.4
6 206 Branden Blanco 13- More Than 3 8:51.4 45:59.6 2:12.0
7 227 Carlos Ramirez 13- More Than 3 9:29.7 55:29.4 2:50.4
Team - Sutter (Sacramento) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 7:05.6
1 915 Lucas Alberts 8 2 2 6:49.6 6:49.6 0:00.0
2 919 Jarrett Arias 8 7 9 7:10.4 14:00.0 0:20.8
3 968 Enzo Martinez-Vaughan 7 11 20 7:16.8 21:16.9 0:27.2
4 941 Jelani Dunbar 8 More Than 3 7:18.6 28:35.5 0:28.9
5 966 Sidney Manricks 7 More Than 3 7:19.4 35:54.9 0:29.8
6 1009 Maddox White 8 More Than 3 7:42.6 43:37.5 0:53.0
7 930 William Brsiak 8 More Than 3 7:46.4 51:24.0 0:56.8
8 955 Liam Hiroshima-Chan 7 More Than 3 7:49.9 59:13.9 1:00.2
9 986 Erik Renner 7 More Than 3 7:56.0 1:07:10.0 1:06.4
10 938 Collin Davidson 8 More Than 3 7:57.8 1:15:07.8 1:08.2
11 1005 Luke Van Patter 8 More Than 3 8:03.7 1:23:11.6 1:.14.1
12 946 Ben Fredricks 7 More Than 3 8:04.8 1:31:164 1:15.2
13 940 Evan Duer 7 More Than 3 8:129  1:39:29.3 1:23.3
14 995 Grayson Sabillon 7 More Than 3 8:13.3  1:47:42.6 1:23.7
15 1015 Koop Zylstra 8 More Than 3 8:21.2 1:56:03.8 1:31.5
16 977 Connor Nurmi 8 More Than 3 8:23.7 2:04:27.6 1:34.1
17 993 Adam Ruffell 8 More Than 3 8:25.3  2:12:52.9 1:35.6
18 933 Siddhartha Clegg Jonnal 8 More Than 3 8:26.5 2:21:19.5 1:36.9
19 992 Diego Ruano 7 More Than 3 8:28.5  2:29:48.0 1:38.9
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Bib No

Name

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Final Team Results

Boys

7th and 8th grade Boys/Open

Overall

Grade Place

Team - Sutter (Sacramento)
Team Score (places): 20

20 987
21 969
22 048
23 961
24 918
25 1013
26 932
27 924
28 967
29 925
30 954
31 936
32 1007
33 970
34 981
35 953
36 917
37 973
38 921
39 916
40 934
41 944
42 963
43 994
44 964
45 989
46 947
47 983
48 949
49 1008
50 914
51 920
52 988

Tyler Reynolds
Cavan McEntee
Aidan Garvey
Finley Kojima-Black
Torsten Anderson
Isaiah Yeung
Calvin Chen

Taylor Blaszczynski
Jayden Martin
Teddy Bogdan
Terry Higgenbothem
Chase Cogdill
Nathin Ward
Garrett Meyers
Austin Perelman
Simon Herner
Tiernan Anderson
Aiden Mitchell
Marco Baass
Samuel Anderson
Nathan Coates
Max Evans

Colt Logsdon

Ryan Ruffell

Evan Lum

Aaron Richards
Samuel Fredricks
Alden Phan

Kurtis Hammond
Talbot Weintz-johnson
Amine Abadli

Seth Ates

Jonah Reznikoff

Team - California
Team Score (places): 56

178
201
197
177

A WDN PR

Hugh Heyer
Isaac Wehling
Alex Villasenor
Alex Gomez

Results by Capital Road Race
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17
18
21
More Than

0 00 N 00
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 7:05.6

8:34.7
8:45.7
8:46.8
8:47.4
8:47.9
8:49.3
8:54.6
8:57.5
9:02.3
9:08.2
9:15.1
9:16.7
9:18.3
9:19.2
9:20.8
9:24.7
9:25.0
9:26.8
9:33.6
9:36.8
9:45.3
9:46.5
9:47.7
9:49.0
9:49.3
10:01.4
10:02.1
10:07.4
11:00.7
12:04.8
12:23.7
12:28.0
12:40.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 7:46.6

17
35
56

7:40.2
7:41.7
7:57.9
8:13.8

2:38:22.7 1:45.0
2:47:08.5 1:56.1
2:55:55.4 1:57.2
3:04:42.8 1:57.8
3:13:30.8 1:58.3
3:22:20.1 1:59.6
3:31:14.8 2:05.0
3:40:12.3 2:07.9
3:49:14.7 2:12.7
3:58:22.9 2:18.6
4:07:38.0 2:25.4
4:16:54.8 2:27.1
4:26:13.2 2:28.7
4:35:32.4 2:29.6
4:44:53.3 2:31.2
4:54:18.1 2:35.1
5:03:43.1 2:35.3
5:13:09.9 2:37.2
5:22:43.6 2:44.0
5:32:20.4 2:47.2
5:42:05.8 2:55.7
5:51:52.3 2:56.9
6:01:40.1 2:58.1
6:11:29.2 2:59.4
6:21:18.6 2:59.7
6:31:20.0 3:11.8
6:41:22.2 3:124
6:51:29.6 3:17.8
7:02:30.4 4:11.1
7:14:35.3 5:15.2
7:26:59.0 5:34.0
7:39:27.0 5:38.4
7:52:07.4 5:50.7

7:40.2 0:00.0
15:22.0 0:01.4
23:19.9 0:17.6
31:33.8 0:33.6

09/19/2022 12:16:52



Race Date
September 16, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - California
Team Score (places): 56
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

195
203
190
193
196
180
192
186
202
1118
199
182
181
187
174
176
194

Joe Valderrama
Gavin Yoshimura
Oren Schwartz
Kayden Spinden
Anthony Vasconez
Isaak Imamura
Jesus Solorio
Jonah Newton
Reasor Wong

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Final Team Results

Boys

7th and 8th grade Boys/Open

Grade

Overall
Place

N N oo NN N

Laika Burns-Hartsough

Bryce Warriner
Ryan Lerner
Lucca Lazo
Ernesto Regalado
Joshua Dixson
Nolan Galimba
Lazlo Stollenwerk

Team - Alice Birney
Team Score (places): 66

© 00N Ol WN P
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96
97
93
98
85
91
86
88
95
83
94

Reid Paskey
Lucca Previsic
Linden Lee
Oliver Weber
Jackson Dunkel
Lucas Holiman
Seth Eastham
Onyx Fullove
Liam McClatchy
Nicklas Cordell
Cruz Marquez Failor

Team - St Michael’s
Team Score (places): 71

a b~ WN P

855
866
879
868
860

Nathan Aizenberg
Joongse Kim
Henry Sperber
Clinton Myers
Wills Crouch

Results by Capital Road Race
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4
30
32
More Than
More Than
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14

22

35
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More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 7:46.6

8:14.3
8:19.5
8:34.2
8:39.8
8:54.8
8:56.6
9:13.3
9:19.4
9:20.7
9:27.2
9:28.0
9:30.0
9:30.9
10:57.3
11:15.6
11:40.7
12:16.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:50.8

34
66

6:59.2
8:11.0
8:22.3
9:06.8
9:11.6
10:01.7
